
APPENDIX II
Meeting Attendees

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE/FAX E-MAIL

Jim Andrews ONR (703) 696-8699/(703) 696-
2007 andrewj@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

Larry Atkinson ODU (804) 683-4926/(804) 683-
5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825/(401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 553-3940/(813) 893-
9189 prb@marine.usf.edu

Doug Biggs TAMU (409) 845-3423/(409) 845-
6331 biggs@triton.tamu.edu

Joe Coburn WHOI (508) 289-2624/(508) 540-
8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu

Patrick Dennis JOI/USN Support (202) 653-1295/(202) 653-
1435 dennisp@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

Annette
DeSilva UNOLS/ONR (401) 792-6825/(401) 792-

6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Bob Detrick WHOI (508) 289-3325/(508) 457-
2150 rdetrick@whoi.edu

Rich Findley U of Miami/RSMAS (305) 361-4175/(305) 361-
4174 rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu

Eric Firing U of Hawaii (808) 956-7894/(808) 956-
4104 efiring@soest.hawaii.edu

Ken Johnson MLML (408)755-8657/(408) 755-
2826 johnson@mlml/calstate.edu

Chris Mooers U of Miami/RSMAS (305) 361-4825/(305) 361-
4701 cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu

Martin
Mulhern NOAA (301) 413-0106/(301) 413-

0413 mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Chris Noe NOAA/NOS (301) 713-2790/(301) 713-
4499 cnoe@nos.noaa.gov

Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835/(907) 474-
7204 royer@ims.alaska.edu

Dieter
Rudolph Naval OCE Office (601) 688-4203/(601) 688-

5287 dcr@navo.navy.mil

Suzanne Strom Western Washington
U

(360) 293-2188/(360) 293-
1083 stroms@henson.cc.wwu.edu

Joe Ustach Duke (919) 504-7579/(919) 504-
7651 joeu@duncoc.ml.duke.edu
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